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2024 Midweek Competitions - 2024 Midweek Women's 35+ A

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Greensborough Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home

Greensborough Hockey

Wed 17 Apr 2024 20:00 GRN1 Club

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Koonung Secondary College
Day Time Field Home

Wed 17 Apr 2024 19:00 KNG Camberwell Hockey Club

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home

Wed 24 Apr 2024 19:00 H-1 Hawthorn Hockey Club
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Round 2 - Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville
Day Time Field Home

Melbourne University

Wed 24 Apr 2024  19:30 p-2 Hockey Club

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Greensborough Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home

Greensborough Hockey

Wed 01 May 2024 20:00 GRN1 Club

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville
Day Time Field Home

Melbourne University

Wed 01 May 2024 19:30 P-2 Hockey Club

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home
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Wed 08 May 2024 20:00 H-1 Hawthorn Hockey Club

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville
Day Time Field Home

Melbourne University

Wed 08 May 2024 21:00 p-2 Hockey Club

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Greensborough Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home

Greensborough Hockey

Wed 15 May 2024 20:00 GRN1 Club

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home

Wed 15 May 2024 21:00 KNG Camberwell Hockey Club

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre
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Day Time Field Home

Wed 22 May 2024 21:00 H-1 Hawthorn Hockey Club

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home

Wed 22 May 2024 21:00 KNG Camberwell Hockey Club

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Greensborough Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home

Greensborough Hockey

Wed 29 May 2024 20:00 GRN1 Club

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Koonung Secondary College
Day Time Field Home

Wed 29 May 2024 19:00 KNG Camberwell Hockey Club

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024
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Footscray Hockey Club
Day Time Field Home Away

Melbourne University

Wed 05 Jun 2024 20:00 BSF Hockey Club

Camberwell Hockey Club

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Wed 05 Jun 2024 19:00 H-1 Hawthorn Hockey Club gjg”s'oom“gh Hockey
Round 8 - Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Greensborough Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away

Greensborough Hockey

Wed 12 Jun 2024 20:00 GRN1
Club

Hawthorn Hockey Club

Round 9 - Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Greensborough Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home Away

Greensborough Hockey

Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:00 GRN1
Club

Camberwell Hockey Club
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Round 9 - Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville
Day Time Field Home

Melbourne University

Wed 19 Jun 2024 21:15 P-2 Hockey Club

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Footscray Hockey Club
Day Time Field Home

Melbourne University

Wed 26 Jun 2024 20:00 BSF Hockey Club

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home

Wed 26 Jun 2024 20:00 H-1 Hawthorn Hockey Club

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home
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Wed 03 Jul 2024  19:00 KNG Camberwell Hockey Club

Round 12 - Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home

Wed 17 Jul 2024 21:00 H-1 Hawthorn Hockey Club

Round 12 - Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home

Wed 17 Jul 2024  19:00 KNG Camberwell Hockey Club

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Camberwell Hockey Club
Day Time Field Home

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:00 CAM Camberwell Hockey Club

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Greensborough Hockey Centre
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Day Time Field Home

Wed 24 Jul 2024 20:00 GRN1
Club

Round 14 - Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:00 H-1 Hawthorn Hockey Club

Round 14 - Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville
Day Time Field Home

Melbourne University

Wed 31 Jul 2024  19:00 p-2 Hockey Club

Round 15 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Footscray Hockey Club
Day Time Field Home

Melbourne University

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:00 ASF Hockey Club

Page 8 of 11

Greensborough Hockey

Away Umpires

Melbourne University
Hockey Club

Away Umpires

Greensborough Hockey
Club

Away Umpires

Camberwell Hockey Club

Away Umpires

Hawthorn Hockey Club

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:03:23



Round 15 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Greensborough Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home

Greensborough Hockey

Wed 07 Aug 2024 20:00 GRN1 Club

Round 16 - Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Brunswick Secondary College
Day Time Field Home

Melbourne University

Wed 14 Aug 2024 21:15 BRU Hockey Club

Round 16 - Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home

Wed 14 Aug 2024 20:00 H-1 Hawthorn Hockey Club

Round 17 - Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Greensborough Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home
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Greensborough Hockey

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:00 GRN1 Club

Round 17 - Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:00 KNG Camberwell Hockey Club

Round 18 - Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home

Wed 28 Aug 2024 21:00 H-1 Hawthorn Hockey Club

Round 18 - Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Koonung Secondary College

Day Time Field Home

Wed 28 Aug 2024 20:00 KNG Camberwell Hockey Club

Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024
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Greensborough Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Greensborough Hockey

Wed 04 Sep 2024 20:15 GRN1 Club

Camberwell Hockey Club

Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Melbourne University

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:00 H-1 Hawthorn Hockey Club Hockey Club

Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Doncaster Hockey Centre
Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Greensborough Hockey

Wed 11 Sep 2024 20:00 DON Club

Hawthorn Hockey Club
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